
2.97
2.54

3.16

3.26

2.65

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 
 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD  NE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asn 198(A)

Met 421(A)

Ile 197(A)

His 199(A)

Gol 801(A)

Lys 463(A)

Gln 434(A)

Asn 418(A)

Gln 420(A)

Val 462(A)


